
TN TOP PROSPECT GAMES
TUESDAY, JUNE 12, 2018
VANDERBILT UNIVERSITY

Jersey # Last Name First Name B/T HT WT Position School Class Cell Email Notes
1

White
Dallas Michael R/R 5'11 160 SS Briarcrest Christian 2021 901-616-4424 michael.dallas@saints.briarcrest.com

2
White

Okins Kevin R/R 5'10 160 C/OF FACS 2020 901-414-6434 kevin.okins@yahoo.com

3
White

Vogel Drew R/R 6'0 160 SS/RHP White House 2020 (615) 973-9432 Jalavogel@comcast.net

4
White

Woods Brayden R/R 6'0 168 OF/2B Centennial 2020 615-440-7582 braydenowenwoods@icloud.com

50
White

Lamberth Lane R/R 6'3 170 RHP/OF Trinity Christian Academy 2019 731-506-9701 lane.lamberth@gmail.com

51
White

McCarthy Ryan R/R 5'10 170 C Farragut 2019 865-307-3762 Ryanm41@hotmail.com

52
White

Carmon Dylan R/R 5'10 175 C Giles County 2019 931-478-5188 srcarmon@outlook.com

53
White

Letzgus Nolan S/R 6'0 175 RHP/SS Heritage 2019 678-425-8454 frankletzgus@gmail.com

54
White

McAdams Ryan R/R 6'0 178 OF/RHP Lincoln County 2019 931-675-1873 mrmcadams19@apps.lcdoe.org

55
White

Dickert Dylan R/R 6'2 180 RHP/3B Seymour 2020 865-659-6577 dylandballer@icloud.com

56
White

Granzow Cade R/R 6'2 180 3B Brentwood 2021

57
White

Ray Keaton L/L 6'0 180 OF Rhea County 2021 423-618-5377 keatonray2002@hotmail.com

58
White

Crain Will R/R 6'1 185 RHP Stewart County 2019 931-802-3690 willcrain60@gmail.com

88
White

Lasley Jaden R/L 6'4 195 LHP Siegel 2019 615-663-6171 Lasleyjaden14@gmail.com

89
White

Skipper Hayden L/L 6'1 195 OF/LHP Coffee County Central 2020 931-409-1688 Haydoskipper7@gmail.com

90
White

Chappell Brady R/R 6'3 200 RHP Lebanon 2020 615-347-4540 bradychappell2@gmail.com

91
White

Sibert Gabe R/R 6'0 200 SS Clarksville NW 2020 sibert2425@gmail.com

92
White

Jackson Zachary R/R 6'3 210 RHP/1B Collierville 2019 901-734-0170 zachjack0902@gmail.com

93
White

Martin Christian R/L 6'4 250 1B Baylor School 2020 423-930-7922 martinch@baylorschool.org
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11

Navy
Vaughn Kaleb R/R 5'11 150 SS Rossview 2020 615-854-3821 michele.thefarm@gmail.com

12
Navy

Carter Kobe R/R 5'8 155 RHP Hendersonville 2019 615-708-8930 cartercreatives@gmail.com

13
Navy

Warwick Dakota R/R 6'2 155 RHP Spring Hill 2019 931-797-9450 dakotawarwick28@gmail.com

14
Navy

Walker Jackson R/R 6'2 161 OF/RHP Knights Academy 2019 615-393-2332 Jackson.Walker17@icloud.com

15
Navy

Jaslove Austen R/R 6'1 165 SS Christian Academy of Knoxville 2020 951-297-8785 20jaslovea@cakmail.org

51
Navy

Vetetoe Jared L/R 6'1 173 C/RHP Davidson Academy 2021 615-767-3544 vetetoe@comcast.net

52
Navy

Bowers Max R/R 6'2 175 1B Heritage 2019 865-257-4196 mbowers602@gmail.com

53
Navy

Hawkins Caleb R/R 6'2 175 C/SS Stewarts Creek 2020 615-878-3779 chawk2@comcast.net

54
Navy

Pearson Kelby R/R 6'1 175 OF Huntingdon 2019 731-418-0458 kelbyp26@gmail.com

55
Navy

Sutton Lawrence R/R 6'1 180 OF/SS Lawrence County 2020 (863) 614-7500 lasbrokerage@outlook.com

56
Navy

Stofel Luke R/R 6'3 185 1B/RHP Lawrence County 2020 (931) 242-1114 pops7@hotmail.com

57
Navy

Heath Cole R/R 6'2 188 RHP/C Davidson Academy 2020 615-906-6294 coleheath6@gmail.com

76
Navy

Church Reuben R/R 6'1 195 3B Maryville 2020 865-336-0419 reubenrooster2213@gmail.com

77
Navy

Lautzenheiser Hunter L/L 6'1 195 OF Station Camp 2020 615-920-2913 hunterlautzy42@yahoo.com

78
Navy

Norman Patrick R/R 6'4 195 SS/RHP Murfreesboro Central Magnet 2019 (931) 581-7396 Patrick11norman@gmail.com

79
Navy

Paschall Nicholas R/R 6'1 195 OF/RHP Lipscomb Academy 2020 615-944-6709 nicholaspaschall@rocketmail.com

80
Navy

Cothren Jackson R/R 6'4 200 RHP Lincoln County 2020 931-675-0891 FARRARTIRE@ATT.NET

81
Navy

Guthrie Ricky R/R 6'4 205 RHP Rhea 2020 423-618-9829 Guthrie260@aol.com

82
Navy

Mast Sam R/R 6'1 207 C John Overton 2019 (615) 974-0758 Scott0481@att.net

83
Navy

Campbell CJ R/R 6'0 225 3B/OF Central Magnet School 2019 615-663-8502 cjcnal@yahoo.com
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11

Black
Anderson JoeBlake R/R 6'1 155 OF/2B Station Camp 2019 615-347-8266 joeblake03@gmail.com

12
Black

Dotson Grant R/R 5'9 155 3B/RHP Hickman Co 2021 931-219-7954 grantdotson03@icloud.com

13
Black

Harrison Colton R/R 6'3 165 OF East Robertson 2020 (615) 708-2373 coltonharrisonbaseball@gmail.com

14
Black

McCracken James R/L 6'2 165 LHP/OF Middle Tennessee Christian 2021 615-707-4561 JD.mccracken@mtcscougats.org

15
Black

Odette Jackson L/R 5'9 165 C Wilson Central 2019 615-970-9785 jackson.odette@gmail.com

21
Black

Rando Jack R/R 5'9 170 2B Brentwood 2020 615-663-6627 jackrando@comcast.net

22
Black

Russell Corey L/L 5'8 170 SS Elizabethton 2019 423-895-4106 coreyrussell520@gmail.com

23
Black

Jennings Gabe R/R 6'2 180 SS Wilson Central 2019 615-691-1360 tstix1113@gmail.com

24
Black

Kinney Cooper L/R 6'1 180 3B Baylor 2021 423-762-2588 Kinneyco@baylorschool.org

25
Black

Rutter Briggs R/R 6'1 180 C Zion Christian 2020 931-626-8505 briggsrutter@gmail.com

26
Black

Beckner Brogan L/L 6'4 185 LHP Dobyns Bennett 2019 423-579-2835 becknerbrogan6@gmail.com

27
Black

Frye Michael R/R 6'3 190 RHP White House 2019 615-559-8336 michaelfryeii@yahoo.com

28
Black

Landers Mason R/R 6'0 190 3B Shelbyville Central 2020 931-488-6860 missy.1929@hotmail.com

29
Black

Patterson Drew L/L 6'3 190 LHP Farragut 2020 865-405-2885 brpatter8657@yahoo.com

30
Black

Pendergrass Ross R/R 6'3 190 RHP/OF Rhea County 2020 423-280-7363 Pendagrassross@gmail.com

76
Black

Jones Luke R/R 6'0 195 C Greenbrier 2019 615-707-9392 lukejones0702@gmail.com

77
Black

Smiddy Landon R/R 6'1 195 RHP Farragut 2019 865-318-7424 landonsmiddy33@gmail.com

78
Black

Williams Elijah L/L 6'0 212 OF/LHP Spring Hill 2020 615-972-3251 elijahcaiden4@gmail.com

79
Black

Ritter Wylie S/R 6'1 215 1B Montgomery Bell Academy 2020 615-521-3294 wylie.ritter20@montgomerybell.edu

80
Black

Mann Hunter R/R 6'6 220 RHP Gordonsville 2019 615-683-9007 jrandy03@hotmail.com

80
Black

Nelson Chase L/L LHP/1B Knights Academy 2020


